Wags and Whiskers Rates
Dog Walking, Pet Visiting and Pet Sitting

At Wags and Whiskers Home

Pawsitively Super Awesome and Favorite Value Visit -
Daytime approxmately 8 hours

The "Paw-Jama" Party Overnight and Day After Visit -
Overnight 24 hours

At Pet Owner's Home

The Pawsitively Most Popular Visit - 30 minutes
The Pawsitively Perfect Pet Visit - 45 minutes
The Pawsitively Perfect Pet Visit - 60 minutes

Transportation is free within an 8 mile radius.

A nominal fee is added if ouside the radius.

On major holidays a $5.00 fee is added per visit

20% discount available for households with multiple pets

Individual
Rate

Daily
$30.00

$50.00

Daily
$20.00
$23.00
$27.00

Discount
Rate

3 x Week
$28.00

1 Week
$48.00

3 x Week
$19.00
$22.00
$26.00

Discount
Rate

5 x Week
$27.00

2 Weeks
$46.00

5 x Week
$18.00
$21.00
$25.00

Discount
Rate

7 x Week
$26.00

3 Weeks
$45.00

7 x Week
$17.00
$20.00
$24.00



